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267. The following tables show the relative values of the 
several articles imported into Canada from and exported by 
Canada to Great Britain and the United States in the years 
1889 and 1890 :— 

R E L A T I V E V A L U E OF T H E A R T I C L E S I M P O R T E D I N T O C A N A D A 
F R O M G R E A T B R I T A I N A N D T H E U N I T E D S T A T E S I N T H E 
Y E A R S 1889 A N D 1890. 

Imix)rts 
and ex
ports of 
Canada 
from and 
to Great 
Britain 
and the 
United 
States in 
1889 and 
1890. 

ARTICLES. 

DUTIABLE GOODS. 

Ale, beer and porter, in bottles and casks 
Ale, ginger 
Horned cattle 
Horses 
Sheep . . . . 
Swine . . . 

' ' slaughtered in bond for exportation. 
Animals, all other, N . E . S 
Bagatelle tables, with cues and b a l l s . . . . 
Bags, containing fine salt 
Baking powder , 
Belts and trusses, all k i n d s . : 
Bells of any description, except for 

churches 
Billiard tables 
Blacking, shoe, and shoemaker's i n k . . . . 
Blacklead 
Blueing, laundry, all kinds 
Books, periodicals, &c , and other printed 

matter 
Bookbinders' tools and instruments, in

cluding ruling machines, &c. . 
Boot, shoe and stay laces of any material 
Braces or suspenders 
Brass, and manufactures of 
Breadstuffs, &c , viz.:— 

Arrowroot and tapioca . . . 
Bread and biscuit 
Macaroni, vermicelli, &c. 
Rice, rice and sago flour 
Grain of all kinds . . 
Flour and meal of all kinds 
All other breadstuffs, N . E . S 
Grain, flour and meal of all kinds, 

damaged by water in transitu 
Bricks and tiles. 

GREAT BRITAIN. 

Value, 
1889. 

143,041 
3,854 
5,750 
4,015 

13,793 

970 
77 

6,712 
25f 

7,739 

965 
1,080 
3,966 
6,938 

15,410 

406,689 

20,141 
24,291 
34,206 
88,347 

37,183 
2,013 

640 
3,8,794 
1,241 
9,075 
7,997 

41,661 

Value, 
1890. 

155,190 
4,946 

' 1,752 
2.645 

20 

793 
252 

7,061 
466 

7,30: 

1,805 
3,326 
7,523 
4,694 

16,594 

444,899 

22,263 
18,852 
24,563 
87,186 

33,058 
3,747 

870 
7,284 
2,677 

18,603 
12,024: 

U N I T E D STATES. 

42,240 

Value, 
1889. 

43,298 
815 

21,750 
175,086 
81,863 
37,022 

250,478 
13,120 

23 
374 

90,561 
14,403 

11,544 
375 

36,421 
4,472 
2,878 

738,471 

14,723 
8,992 

13,283 
313,551 

4,363 
25,303 

2,591 
4,141 

5,369,162 
1,467,842 

82,805 

6,199 
89,162 

Value, 
1890. 

S 

57,802 
1,068 

52,675 
106,405 
107,674 
82,964 

311,448 
'17,625 

14 
524 

94,238 
14,046 

16,466 
1,366 

47,804 
5,478 
3,482 

758,336 

18,585 
8,394 

11,994 
338,349 

2,078 
23,566 
3,453 
5,040 

7,089,842 
1,048,202 

169,274 

5,235 
62,510 


