267. The following tables show the relative values of the Imports several articles imported into Canada from and exported by ports of Canada to Great Britain and the United States in the years from and 1889 and 1890:-Britain and the

to Great United

RELATIVE VALUE OF THE ARTICLES IMPORTED INTO CANADA FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND THE UNITED STATES IN THE 1889 and YEARS 1889 AND 1890.

States in 1890.

Articles.	GREAT BRITAIN.		UNITED STATES.	
	Value, 1889.	Value, 1890.	Value, 1889.	Value, 1890.
DUTIABLE GOODS.	\$	8	8	\$
Ale, beer and porter, in bottles and casks Ale, ginger	143,041 3,854		815	$57,802 \\ 1,068$
Horned cattle	5,750 4,015 13,793	1,752	21,750 $175,086$ $81,863$	52,675 $106,405$ $107,674$
Swine		20	37,022 $250,478$	82,964 311,448
Animals, all other, N.E.S	970 77 $6,712$	252	13,120 23 374	17,625 14 524
Baking powder	252 7,739	466 7,307	90,561 $14,403$	94,238 $14,046$
Bells of any description, except for churches	965 1,080	1,805 3,326	11,544 375	16,466 1,366
Blacking, shoe, and shoemaker's ink	3,966 6,938	7,523 4,694	36,421 $4,472$ $2,878$	47,804 5,478 3,482
Blueing, laundry, all kinds	15,410 406,689		,	758,336
Bookbinders' tools and instruments, including ruling machines, &c Boot, shoe and stay laces of any material	20,141 $24,291$	22,263 18,852	$14,723 \\ 8,992$	18,585 8,394
Braces or suspenders	34,206 88,347	24,563 87,186	13,283 313,551	11,994 338,349
Breadstuffs, &c., viz.:— Arrowroot and tapioca Bread and biscuit	37,183 2,013	$\frac{33,058}{3,747}$	4,363 25,303	2,078 $23,566$
Macaroni, vermicelli, &c. Rice, rice and sago flour	640 18,794	870 7,284	2,591 $4,141$ $5,369,162$	3,453 5,040 7,089,842
Grain of all kinds. Flour and meal of all kinds. All other breadstuffs, N.E.S.	1,241 9,075 7,997	18,603	1,467,842 82,805	1,089,842 $1,048,202$ $169,274$
Grain, flour and meal of all kinds, damaged by water in transitu Ericks and tiles			6,199	5,235